NAME,C,14

hayes
seeratum
brierly
wilshaw
nidd
evans
wainwright
ellingham
varley
nichols
hulme
marsh
kaval
pratt
mason
howes
dalton
branch
fris
rothwell
auterberry
chuter
hooper
davies
kirby
smith
dever
hirst
butters
marley
wood
scarth
rae
atkinson
gill
moss
king
fawcett
smart
todd
oliver
wright
walker
brent
barnes
persaud
rafter
hale

51f
39f
34f
68 f
56 f
52m
58m
83m
61m
47m
20m
68 m
75f
73f
70f
69f
48 m
30m
43f
54 f
60m
71m
68 f
53f
73f
75f
41m
39m
43f
60f
67f
69f
43f
74 m
52f
53m
46 f
62f
68 f
64 f
76 f
80f
81f
83f
74 f
51f
64 f
83f

4.0
4.5
3.6
7.5
3.7
2.1
6.6
9.8
4.4
3.2
4.4
6.5
7.8
12.2
6.2
10.0
6.4
7.4
4.9
6.0
5.8
4.3
3.8
5.0
7.6
5.4
4.3
4.1
6.6
7.0
4.4
16.4
3.7
114
4.5
5.4
4.1
4.5
7.2
5.6
8.6
9.6
10.6
135
4.6
7.0
3.7
7.7

Sheetl

AGESEUREACRE/NSDIAGNOSIS,C,6

T6HHE nar
67HH ra
S54t4## nar
814 oa
514# nar
S51t##ra
T6HH# ps a
1374+ oa pad
894 oa
90t## as
62+ juv as
96t ra
T24## oa
110t##ra oa
80t ra
894 oa
116t## ra oa
T3t as
675 ps a
73t nar
T2t ps a
TAHHE 0a
5444 oa
T6HtH ra
944 oa
T6tHH# ra
89t as
T1tHHE ps a
T2
T4t ra
AT7HH# sci tn
168H# ra
59t## ps a
T3ttt ra
614 ra
TOHHE as
61 hypmo
68t ra
A8H# ra
58t## ra
86t## cry a
934 oa
1234 oa
1114 ra
86t## ra
725 pmr
58t## ra
53t oa

Page 1



fearby
corr
“oldie
oldfield
ewbank
widdop
hall
greenwood
cullingworth
raper
silver
preston
presly
haykin
wood
halligan
ross

grix
wood
carter
watson
poole
evans
moore
leckie
haw

lutty
yorke
morell
taylor
targett
fox
gibbon
robinson
horsman
greenland
honeysett
gatenby
brokely
thomas
handely
dickinson
harrison
glendhill
peczek
morton
guppy
charlton
wildon

63f
43 f
63f
57f
73f
57f
61f
58 f
78 f
58f
72m
81lm
68 m
82f
58m
61lm
44 m
50f
42 f
26f
75f
79f
24 f
64 f
22m
80f
64 m
70f
78f
81f
51f
50f
77m
58 f
29f
59f
29f
79m
58m
65m
84m
60m
65m
66 f
28f
55f
57f
41f
60f

13.8
4.5
18.4
8.1
12.4
4.5
7.4
4.4
12.0
5.3
7.2
7.0
7.1
6.8
4.4
4.6
4.5
6.1
3.3
5.9
13.7
4.3
3.4
10.9
7.6
6.0
8.9
4.4
5.8
6.7
5.7
5.1
7.8
3.8
3.3
7.6
4.3
10.8
4.2
7.5
9.8
6.5
7.6
5.1
4.0
6.8
7.3
3.7
10.1

Sheetl

107t ra
65 ra
148H#t ra
68t### ra oa
205 ps a
39t ra
T2 ra
56## ostpor
944 oa
60 ra
O5t## ra
86 oa
126tH## ra
685 pmr
A7HHE ra pk
854 oa
704 oa
1044# nar
61t## nar
51t jcra
1094 oa
60 pmr
48t jcra
964 oa
78t reac a
944 oa
O5t## ra
B2t ra
56## ra
63t oa
T2t ra
62t oa
98H# padg
86t oa
TTHH# ra
954 ra
60 septic
131H# oa
TS5t ra
974t ra
1114# oa
1304 oa
149H#Hf ra
1144 ra
83t## nar
694 oa
944 oa
A8t ra
1024 sciat

Page 2



Sheetl

turnbull 54 f 5.1 644##ra
littlewood 55f 3.1 48HHtra
ethel thompson  74f 7.6 8lHHtoa

Page 3



	Sheet1

